
Pachet produse de curatenie

I.D.: 49719995

Data publicarii	16.09.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.107,20 RON - 2.107,20 RON

Descriere: 1.CARPETA DEZINFECTANTA 85X150 CARPD Buc 3,00 392,00 1.176,00 2 DESINET COMPACT CONC 25 ML JK-j350354 Buc 80,00 1,57 125,66 3 BURETE VASE JUMBO 10/SET BR10J Set 3,00 6,30 18,90 4 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR ALB HGM250 Buc 14,00 2,99 41,89 5 MASCA PROTECTIE FFP3 FFP3 Buc 30,00 12,00 360,00 6 MASCA CHIRURGICALA MASCACHI Buc 250,00 0.992 248,00 7 PROSOP PLIAT ESTENA CEL V144 ALB 20pach/baxV144CEL Buc 40,00 3,42 136,75
